
 

LOW PROFILE SCISSOR LIFT IN U-SHAPE 

These lifters are designed to be loaded by means of a pallet 

truck. 

Due to the extra-low design and the cut-out in the upper 

frame the load can be set directly onto the platform. 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

Type   Lifting 

capacity 

kg 

  Lifting 

height 

mm 

  Closed 

height 

mm 

  Length 

 

mm 

  Width 

 

mm 

  Lifting 

time 

sek. 

  Power 

 

kW 

  Weight 

 

kg 

  

4330 

4332 

4335 

4340 

  600 

1000 

1000 

2000 

  545 

720 

900 

700 

  85 

85 

85 

100 

  1200 

1450 

1450 

1500 

  1085 

1085 

1000 

1200 

  12 

12 

15 

16 

  0,75 

0,75 

0,75 

1,1 

  210 

235 

205 

350 

 


