ADE-WERK
GmbH

Englerstraße 9
D-77652 Offenburg
Tel. +49781209-0 · Fax +49781209-99
E-Mail: info@ade.de · Internet: www.ade.de

LOW PROFILE SCISSOR LIFT IN U-SHAPE

These lifters are designed to be loaded by means of a pallet truck.

Due to the extra-low design and the cut-out in the upper frame the load can be set directly onto the platform.



Туре	Lifting capacity	Lifting height	Closed height	Length	Width	Lifting time	Power	Weight
	kg	mm	mm	mm	mm	sek.	kW	kg
4330	600	545	85	1200	1085	12	0,75	210
4332	1000	720	85	1450	1085	12	0,75	235
4335	1000	900	85	1450	1000	15	0,75	205
4340	2000	700	100	1500	1200	16	1,1	350